SWD0615 ©2015 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
SWD0SWD0SWD0SWD0SWD00615615615615615 ©201©201©201©201201©2012 5 Sh5 Sh5 S55 Sh5 Sh5 ShSherwoerwoerwerwoerwoerwood Vod Vod Vod Vod Valvealvalvealvevealve LLLLLLLLLLLCCCCC wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww shshshshsshshshhshsherrerererrerereererwowowwowwowwooowowowwowoododooooododoododvavvavavvavalvvlvlvlvlveeeeee cocococcoccocococommmmmmmmmm ••••• 8888888888888888888888 555550880808 222225858585833333
SHERWOOD VALVE
COMPRESSED GAS
PRODUCTS
Sherwood had its beginnings in Buffalo, NY in

G216B 1.125 UNF Buna-N
G016T .625 UNF PTFE
G210T .750 UNF PTFE
P1100X15-20T 1.125 UNF PTFE
4
SWD0615 ©2015 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
GV & GVHM Series
Global Industrial Gas Valves
For further ordering information, refer to the Selection of Pressure Relief Devices on page 62, the Pressure Relief Device
Numbering Matrix on page 65, the Product Markings Reference on page 66 and the Valve Part Numbering Matrix on page 70.
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service @ 70° F CGA Outlet Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
Carbon Dioxide
GV32041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV32061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV32081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV32025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GV32051-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GV32051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 320 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
Nitrous Oxide
GV32641-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV32661-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV32681-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV32625E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GV32651-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GV32651-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 326 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
Air
GV34641-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV34661-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV34681-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV34625E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 25E ISO
GV34651-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GV34651-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 346 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GVHM34761-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 347 .825–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GVHM70261-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 702 1.125–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Carbon Monoxide and Hydrogen
GV35045-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV35065-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV35085-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV35025E5-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 25E ISO
GV35055-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GV35055-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 350 .825–14 NGO LH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GVHM69565-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 695 1.045–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GVHM70365-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 703 1.125–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Oxygen
GV54041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV54061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV54081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV54051-XX-75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. .750–16 UNF
GV54051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 540 .903–14 NGO RH Ext. 1.125–12 UNF
GVHM57761-XX 3001 PSI–3500 PSI 577 .960–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GVHM70161-XX 3501 PSI–4700 PSI 701 1.103–14 NGO RH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Argon, Helium, Krypton, Neon, Nitrogen and Xenon
GV58041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV58061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV58081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV58025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 25E ISO
GV58051-XX–75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. .750–16 UNF
GV58051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 580 .965–14 NGO RH Int. 1.125–12 UNF
GVHM68061-XX 3001 PSI–4700 PSI 680 1.045–14 NGO RH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GVHM67761-XX 4701 PSI–6400 PSI 677 1.030–14 NGO LH Ext. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
Sulfur Hexafl uoride
GV59041-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1⁄2"–14 NGT
GV59061-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 3⁄4"–14 NGT
GV59081-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1"–111⁄2 NGT
GV59025E1-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 25E ISO
GV59051-XX–75 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. .750–16 UNF
GV59051-XX 0 PSI–3000 PSI 590 .965–14 NGO LH Int. 1.125–12 UNF
NOTE: For GV and GVHM Series options, see following page.
Industrial Gas Valves
Juan Carlos Diaz